
W I N E L I S T



NV 2,250

NV 3,500

NV 4,250

NV 3,500

2004 11,000

NV 12,000

C H A M P A G N E

Gremillet Selection Brut, France 

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut, France 

Moet & Chandon Imperial, Brut, France 

Bollinger Special Cuvee, Champagne, France 

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve, France 

Billecart Salmon Blanc de Blancs, France 

Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut, France

NV 4,000

SOMMELIER CHOICE



975NV

NV 900

NV 900
NV 975

NV 850

950
NV 1,350

S P A R K L I N G W I N E

FRANCE

Veuve du Vernay Ice Rose, France
Veuve du Vernay Ice White, France
Charles De Fere, Jean Louis Blanc de Blancs Demi Sec,Loire Valley, 
France 
ITALY

Medici Emerte Lambrusco Villa Del Vento Grasparossa Dolce, 
Lambrusco Grasparossa di Castelvetro, Italy
La Gioiosa DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto, Italy 
Ponte Treviso DOC, Glera, Veneto, Italy
Cocchi Brachetto D'Acqui DOCG, Italy
SPAIN

Codorniu Clasicco Cava, Brut, Penedes, Spain 
AUSTRALIA

Thorn-Clarke Sparkling Brut, Barossa, Australia

NV

1,100NV

SOMMELIER CHOICE

NV 875



2021 975

2023

2019

975

1,100

2022 1,300

R O S É W I N E

Château d’Esclans, The Pale Rosé, Provence, France

Maison Aix Rose, Provence, France

Sacred Hill Rose, Riverina, Australia

Marchesi De Frescobaldi Alie Rose, Shiraz Vermentio, Toscana, Italy 

Whispering Angel Rose, Grenache, Côtes de Provence, France 2022 1,950

SOMMELIER CHOICE



O L D W O R L D W H I T E W I N E

Roche Mazet Muscat, Muscat Blanc, Pays d'Oc, France
Mouton Cadet Classic Blanc, Bordeaux, France
Sauternes Calvet Reserve Du Ciron, Sauternes, France 
Mouton Cadet Reserve Sauternes, Semillon,  Sauternes, France, 
Gustave Lorentz, Pinot Gris, Altenberg De Bergheim, Alsace, France
Le Comte Malartic Blanc, Pessac Leognan, France
Domaine Clavelier Bruno Borgougne Aligote, Bourgogne, France 
Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne, Chardonay, Burgundy, France
Louis Latour, Chardonnay, Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc, 
Côte de Beaune, France
Olivier Leflaive Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Chablis, France   
Louis Jadot, Chardonnay, Chassagne-Montrachet La Romanee, Premier Cru 
Chassagne Montrachet, France 
Trimbach, Riesling Clos Sainte Hune, Alsace, France

2,5002021

6,700

4,250

10,150

2020

2009

2014

9752023
1,500

2,6502016

2018

4,1002019

2,7502020

2,7502016

3,3502022

SOMMELIER CHOICE

7502021



O L D W O R L D W H I T E W I N E

ITALY

Felline Verdeca, Puglie Verdeca IGP, Italy

Bava Thou Bianc DOC, Chardonnay, Piedmonte, Italy 

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio Alto Adige, Italy 

Elena Walch, Pinot Nero, Alto Adige DOC, Italy 

Omina Romana, Chardonnay, Lazio, Italy

Valle Reale Trebbiano D'Abruzzo, Italy

Valle Reale Vigna Di Capestrano Trebbiano D'Abruzzo 

D.O.C, Italy

1,125

1,950

2022

2021

1,1002019

2,5002018

1,3502019

1,1002022

1,5002022

SOMMELIER CHOICE



O L D W O R L D W H I T E W I N E

GERMANY

Dr Zenzen Sonnenhofberger Mosel Riesling Spatlese, Mosel, Germany 

Schloss Vollrads Riesling VDP Gutswein Fruity Sweet, Rheingau, Germany 

Dr. Loosen, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Riesling Kabinet, Mosel, Germany 

Selbach Oster Zeltinger Scholssberg Riesling Spatlese, Mosel, Germany 

SPAIN

Marques De Riscal Rueda, Verdejo, Rueda, Spain

Matsu La Jefa, Malvasia, D.O Toro, Spain

AUSTRIA

Huber Gruner Veltliner Terrassen, Traisental, Austria, 

1,050

2,500

1,900

202..1 �

2020

2018

1,2002022

1,2502021

1,5002022

2,2502021

SOMMELIER CHOICESOMMELIER CHOICE



8502019

2021 975

2022 1,450

N E W W O R L D W H I T E W I N E

SOUTH AFRICA

Deetlefs Stone Cross, Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa

NEW ZEALAND

Kim Crawford, Savignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Ohau Gravels Sauvignon Blanc, North Island, New Zealand

Te Mata Estate Sauvignon Blanc Estate Vineyards, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand 

Mud House Pinot Gris, New Zealand

Dog Point Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Section 94, Malborough, New Zealand 

Felton Road Bannockburn Chardonnay, Bannockburn, New Zealand

2019 1,200

2021 1,850

2017 2,650

2022 2,950

SOMMELIER CHOICE



2022 1,450

2016 1,800

2012 1,800

2017 2,500

2019 2,700

N E W W O R L D W H I T E W I N E

AUSTRALIA
Thorn-Clarke Sandpiper, Riesling, Barossa, Australia

Yering Station Chardonnay,Victoria, Australia

Shaw + Smith, Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia

Fifth Leg, Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, Australia

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, Australia 

Peter Lehmann, Riesling, Eden Valley, Australia

Moss Wood, Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia

Penfolds Bin 144 Yattarna, Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2019 6,000

2022 1,100

2023 1,950

SOMMELIER CHOICE



2019 925

N E W W O R L D W H I T E W I N E

USA

Beringer, Chardonnay, California, USA

Francis Coppola Rosso & Bianco Chardonnay, Sonoma Valley, USA 

Francis Coppola Diamond Collection, Chardonnay, Sonoma Valley, USA

Monte Bello Chardonnay, Santa Cruz Mountains, USA 

ARGENTINA

Zuccardi, Serie A, Torrontes, Salta, Argentina

Antigal Uno Sauvignon Blanc, Mendoza, Argentina 2021 1,150

1,000

1,500

4,700

2020

2021

2017

2,2502021

SOMMELIER CHOICE



2022 975

2017 1,750

2020 2,150

2015 2,250

2015 3,150

2018 1,200

O  L D  W O R L D R E D W I N E

FRANCE

Roche Mazet Grenache Medium Sweet Pays d'Oc, France 

Calvet Chateau St.Germain Rouge, Bordeaux, France

Domaine De Breseyme, Shiraz, Brezeme Cote Du Rhone, France 

Chateau Teyssier, Saint emilion, France

Chateau La Garde, Pessace Leognan, France

Jean Pierre Moeueix, Pomerol, France

Château Belgrave, Haut-Médoc, France

Paul Jaboulet Aîné, Parallèle 45, Côtes-du-Rhône, France

Le Comte Malartic Rouge, Pessac Leognan, France 2016 2,750

2020 2,500

SOMMELIER CHOICE

2021 750



O L D W O R L D R E D W I N E

FRANCE

Domaine Aurelien Verdet Nuits-Saint-Georges, Bourgogne, France 

Domaine Aurelien Verdet Vosne-Romanee, Bourgogne, France   

Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France 

Domaine Faiveley Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes, Pinot Noir, 

Burgundy, France

Domaine Faiveley Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru Porets Saint 

Georges, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Chateau Trotanoy, Merlot, Pomerol, France

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, France

Château Cheval Blanc, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Libournais, 

St.Emillion, France 

Chateau Margaux, Margaux, France

22,700

25,700

2012

21,000

2011

2011

3,950

4,9502018

2017

13,5002011

2022 3,350

2022 5,900

2022 8,800

SOMMELIER CHOICE



O L D W O R L D R E D W I N E

ITALY

Planeta Plumbago Rosso, Nero d'Avola, Sicily, Italia
Tommasi, Graticcio Appassionato, Veneto, Italy
Tommasi  Ripasso Valpolicella Classico, Valpolicella Ripasso, Italy 
Tommasi Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto,  Italy
Felline Primo Amore Primitivo Di Manduria Dolce, Primitivo, Primitivo 
Di Manduria, Italy
Felline Giravolta Primitivo Di Manduria DOP, Italia
San Marzano F Negroamaro, Salento, Italy
Edizione Cinque  Autoctoni, Abruzzo,  Italy
Castello Banfi, Sangiovese, Chianti Classico Riserva, Toscana, Italy 
Castello Banfi, Sangiovese, Poggio alle Mura DOCG, Italy

2,100

1,800
3,500

2018

2020

 2017

 2018 2,150

2018 3,600

2,4502020
2,450NV

1,9502019

1,8502008

1,3502019

SOMMELIER CHOICE



O L D  W O R L D  R E D  W I N E

ITALY

Bava Libera, Barbera Asti DOCG, Piedmonte, Italy 2021 1,125

Bava Piano Alto, Nizza Barbera Asti DOCG Superiore, Barbera, 2018 1,950

Piedmonte, Italy
Bava Barbaresco DOCG, Nebbiolo, Piedmonte, Italy 2019 2,750

Bava Scarrone, Barolo DOCG Cru, Nebbiolo, Piedmonte, Italy 2015 3,850

Gaja Dagromis, Nebbiolo, Barolo, Italy 2016 4,000

Brigaldara, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Amarone della 2018 3,700

Valpolicella, Allegrini, Italy
Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella Monte Lodoletta, Italy 2013 12,900

AUSTRIA

Panta Rhei, Burgenland, Austria 2011 2,600

SOMMELIER CHOICE



O L D W O R L D R E D W I N E

SPAIN

Marques De Riscal Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
Scala Dei Eltribut Priorat D.O.Q, Spain
Scala Dei Prior, Catalunya, Spain
Scala Dei Cartoixa, Grenache, Crianza, Spain
Matsu El Picaro,Tempranillo, D.O Toro, Spain
Matsu El Recio,Tempranillo, D.O Toro, Spain
Matsu El Viejo,Tempranillo, D.O Toro, Spain
Imperial Gran Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
Bodega Roda il Reserva, Tempranillo, Ribera Del Duero, Spain 
Tinto Pesquera, Crianza, Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero, Spain 
Álvaro Palacios Finca Dofi, Grenache, Catalunya, Spain, 
Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

PORTUGAL

Dow's Fine Tawny Port, Porto, Portugal

3,2002019

3,000

2009

2016

2014
3,400
3,300

2014
4,900

2,2502021

2,9502017

4,1502018

2,1502019

1,200NV

2,9502021

1,9502021
1,2502023

SOMMELIER CHOICE



N E W W O R L D R E D W I N E

ARGENTINA

Zuccardi Serie Q, Uco Valley, Malbec, Argentina

Clos de los Siete, Uco near, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  

Trivento Eol-o Malbec, Lujan de Cuyo,  Argentina

Viña Cobos Bramare Chanares Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

1,6502020

2016 4,800

1,5002020

4,8502018

SOMMELIER CHOICE



2021 1,250

2021 1,350

2020 1,950

2020 1,750

2020 5,250

N E W W O R L D  R E D W I N E

C H I L E

Carmen Frida Kahlo Single Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central, Chile

Tarapaca Gran Reserve Carmenere , Maipo Valley, Chile 

Tarapaca Etiqueta Negra, Cabernet Sauvignon, Maipo Valley, Chile 

Montes Alpha Syrah, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Montes Alpha M, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Clos Apalta, Apalta Valley, Chile 2016 6,600

SOMMELIER CHOICE



2020 875

2021 1,550

2021 1,550

2019 3,350

2014 5,400

N E W W O R L D R E D W I N E

AUSTRALIA

Little Yering, Victoria, Australia

Yering Station, Shiraz Viognier Victoria, Australia

Yering Station, Pinot Noir, Victoria, Australia

Yering Station Reserve, Pinot Noir, Victoria, Australia

Thorn-Clarke William Randell, Cabernet Sauvignon, Barossa, Australia 

Vasse Felix, Cabernet Malbec, Tom Cullity, Margaret River, Australia 

Torbreck, The Factor, Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia 2005 6,400

2019 2,200

SOMMELIER CHOICE



1,950

2018 2,150

2020 2,250

2020 2,300

2019 3,250

N E W W O R L D R E D W I N E

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds Bin 28, Shiraz, South Australia, Australia 

Penfolds Bin 23, Pinot Noir, South Australia 

Penfolds Bin 8, Cabernet-Shiraz, South Australia 

Penfolds, Bin 128, Shiraz, Coonawarra, Australia 

Penfolds Bin 389, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia 

Penfolds St henri, Shiraz, South Australia

NEW ZEALAND

Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

Te Mata Estate Pinot Noir Estate Vineyards, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand 

Mud House, Pinot noir, Central Otago, New Zealand 

Dog Point, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 

Felton Road Bannockburn Pinot Noir, Bannockburn, New Zealand

2018 3,750

2020

2,0002019

3,3502018

3,6502022

1,7502022

9752021

SOMMELIER CHOICE



2,6002015

2020 1,250
2020 1,250

NV 1,000

2021 1,950

2019 3,150

N E W W O R L D R E D W I N E

USA

Chateau Souverain Merlot, California, USA
Chateau Souverain Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA
Smith and Hook, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Coast, USA 
Decoy Merlot, Sonoma Valley, USA
Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco Rosso, Sonoma Valley, USA
Francis Coppola Diamond Collection Zinfandel, Sonoma Valley, USA 
Francis Coppola Director's Cut Cinema, Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot 
Petit Verdot, Sonoma Valley, USA
Paul Hobbs Russian River Pinot Noir, California, USA

SOUTH AFRICA

Boekenhoutskloof, Shiraz, Swartland, South Africa

1,500
1,5002019

2019

2020 4,950

SOMMELIER CHOICE




